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Northwest Region 
Jennifer D’Alessandro – Consultant 
jennifer.dalessandro@wyo.gov 
Carrie Pacileo – Office  Administrator 
carrie.pacileo@wyo.gov 
307-754-2147

Northeast Region 
Laurel Henry – Consultant 
laurel.henry@wyo.gov 
Brenda Ariosto – Office Administrator 
brenda.ariosto@wyo.gov  
307-265-8818

Southwest Region 

Leslie Bechtel Van Orman - Consultant 
leslie.vanorman@wyo.gov 

Haylee Cole– Office Administrator 
haylee.cole@wyo.gov 
307-856-5652

Southeast Region 
Ginny Chidsey – Consultant 
ginny.chidsey@wyo.gov
Carrie Pacileo – Office Administrator 
carrie.pacileo@wyo.gov 

307-777-7256

Statewide Assistance for Older Individuals with Blindness

Tia Reed - Consultant 
tia.reed@wyo.gov  

Becky Treat - Vision Technician 
becky.treat@wyo.gov

Jennifer Peacock - Vision Technician 
jennifer.peacock@wyo.gov

Roger Merriman- Vision Technician 
roger.merriman@wyo.gov
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